
Madera High School 
2023/2024 Cross Country schedule 

 
        Day                     Date                                        Opponent                                                  Site                                       Time                  

Saturday 8/12/2023 Fleet Feet Summer Sizzle Away Woodward Park 7:30 AM 

Saturday 8/19/2023 Fresno Relays Away Woodward Park 8:30 AM 

Saturday 8/26/2023 Dennis DeWitt Invitational Away Madera South TBA 

Friday 9/1/2023 Central Valley Classic Away Woodward Park 10:00 AM 

Saturday 9/16/2023 Woodbridge Classic Away Orange County TBA 

Friday 9/22/2023 Thunder Cross Country Classic Away Lake Yosemite 10:00 AM 

Saturday 9/30/2023 Tesoro Viejo 5K Invt Away Tesoro Viejo 8:30 AM 

Saturday 10/7/2023 Asics Clovis Invt Away Woodward Park TBA 

Saturday 10/14/2023 Hughson Supercross Invt Away Hughson 8:30 AM 

Friday 10/20/2023 Mt. Sac Invt Away Walnut TBA 

Saturday 10/28/2023 John Seamna Cross Country Invt Away Kingsburg 8:00 AM 

Wednesday 11/1/2023 Central Valley JV Championships Away Sanger TBA 

Wednesday 11/8/2023 CMAC Championships Away Woodward Park TBA 

Thursday 11/16/2023 CIF Central Section Championship Away Woodward Park TBA 

Saturday 11/25/2023 CIF State Championships Away Woodward Park TBA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Mike Martinez 
Colors:  Blue & White                       
Mascot:  Coyote 


